San Gabriel / Pomona
Regional Center

Community Needs Survey - 2023-2024

Who filled out the survey?

Total Number of
Participants:

276

. self-Advocate or Individual Serv... 11

. Family Member of Individual(s) ... 145 \

. Service Provider/Vendor 67
. Community Member 15
@ SGPRC staff 54

Some participants fall into more than one category

Rankings
Firstchoice M M B B B B B B B [ast choice

1 Specialized Day Services Option... B I EeEn
2 Specialized Residential Options .. | IR
3 Mental Health Senvices and sup.. [
4 Affordable Housing B e
5 Mobile Crisis Teams S s
6  Early Intervention Services B TR
7 Employment ----------
8 Socialization Recreational Servi.. HEEE PR
9 specialized Dental Senvices not..— |ININML. IR
10 Enhance existing or when devel... Sl TN



Specialized Residential Options for Adolescents or Adults with unique medical and/

1 or challenging service needs 14.6%
5 Specialized Day Services Options for Adolescents or Adults with unique medical and/ 12.%
or challenging service needs
3 Mental Health Services and Supports (when generic resources are not able to meet 6.7%
individual needs)
4 |Affordable Housing 22.1%
5 |Mobile Crisis Teams 7.9%
6 [Employment 6.7%
7 [Early Intervention Services 16.9%
8 [Socialization Recreational Services for children 7.5%
9 [Specialized Dental Services (no 1.5%
10 Enhance existing or when developing new services that they also meet the cultural 4.1%

and linguistic needs of SG/PRC’s diverse community.




